C

CONNECTICUT DEPARTMENT OF

September 3, 2020

For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on
September 1, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with
outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested
extensions of provisional permits:

LCR-7 New England Cider Company, Wallingford
LIR-20416 Meli-Melo, Greenwich

LCA-8292 Brookfield Lanes, Brookfield
LIR-20415 The Boilery Seafood & Grill, Waterbury
LGB-15538 Hope Street Mini Mart, Stamford
LCA-8291 The Truck Bar, Higganum

LIR-20417 Copa Restaurant and Bar, Bridgeport
LCA-8249 Tobi’s Tavern, Central Village

LMS-2 Real McCoy Spirits Corp., Stonington
LIP-15832 Lazy Liquors, Vernon-Rockville
LMB-1562 Transcend Beer Crafters, Southington
LGB-15534 Jascarli Mini-Market, Waterbury

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100
P W © ectc

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



C

CONNECTICUT DEPARTMENT OF

LRW-5592
LCA-8290
LCR-6

New England Hops, Wallingford
Rumba Lounge, Bristol

Bishop’s Orchards Winery, Guilford

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following
final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

LOR-27
LIR-20378
LOR-37

LOR-29

LOR-31

LOR-34
LIR-20385.P-CW
LIH-1942.P
LRW-5585
LRW-5578.P-CW
LSL-1962

Beverages and More, Inc. (BevMo!), Pleaston, CA
Smoke King Restaurant, New Hartford

Natural Merchants, Grants Pass, OR

Rombauer Vineyards Inc., St. Helena, CA

Vinya Food & Drink, Miami, FL

PRP Wine International, Naperville, IL

The Fisherman at Long Point, Groton

Steamboat Inn, Mystic

Westover Pizzeria Il, Stamford

Thai Gardens Restaurant, Middletown

Pandania Wines NY LLC, Astoria, NY

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

PIE Y © octdo

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



C

CONNECTICUT DEPARTMENT OF

CONSUMER PROTECTION

LSB-1074 Dorchester Brewing Company, Boston, MA

Sincerely,
John Suchy
John J. Suchy, Director

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | ] W (© @ctdcp
The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



+ QC5



