



September 3, 2020

For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on September 1, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LCR-7	New England Cider Company, Wallingford
LIR-20416	Meli-Melo, Greenwich
LCA-8292	Brookfield Lanes, Brookfield
LIR-20415	The Boilery Seafood & Grill, Waterbury
LGB-15538	Hope Street Mini Mart, Stamford
LCA-8291	The Truck Bar, Higganum
LIR-20417	Copa Restaurant and Bar, Bridgeport
LCA-8249	Tobi's Tavern, Central Village
LMS-2	Real McCoy Spirits Corp., Stonington
LIP-15832	Lazy Liquors, Vernon-Rockville
LMB-1562	Transcend Beer Crafters, Southington
LGB-15534	Jascarli Mini-Market, Waterbury

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



LRW-5592	New England Hops, Wallingford
LCA-8290	Rumba Lounge, Bristol
LCR-6	Bishop's Orchards Winery, Guilford
In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:	
LOR-27	Beverages and More, Inc. (BevMo!), Pleaston, CA
LIR-20378	Smoke King Restaurant, New Hartford
LOR-37	Natural Merchants, Grants Pass, OR
LOR-29	Rombauer Vineyards Inc., St. Helena, CA
LOR-31	Vinya Food & Drink, Miami, FL
LOR-34	PRP Wine International, Naperville, IL
LIR-20385.P-CW	The Fisherman at Long Point, Groton
LIH-1942.P	Steamboat Inn, Mystic
LRW-5585	Westover Pizzeria II, Stamford
LRW-5578.P-CW	Thai Gardens Restaurant, Middletown
LSL-1962	Pandania Wines NY LLC, Astoria, NY



LSB-1074

Dorchester Brewing Company, Boston, MA

Sincerely,

John Suchy

John J. Suchy, Director

